4391AD50101200 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4391AD50101200 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4391AD50101200
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU PTAF PU NR REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 10188 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.984" (25.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 12.000" (304.80mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.512" (13.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4391AD50101200
Part Number: 4391AD50101200
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU PTAF PU NR REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 10188 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4391AD50101200.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4391AD50101200
4391AD50101200.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
43915-1103
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 10POS 10MM VERT TIN
In stock:  3939 pcs
RFQ
43917
Manufacturers:  Lumberg Automation
Description:  RST 5-RKWT 5-228/15 M
In stock:  1398 pcs
RFQ
43919-0155
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  D4SL DEMO UPGRD KIT-DEMO DK-515
In stock:  310 pcs
RFQ
4392L
Manufacturers:  ebm-papst Inc.
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X32MM 12VDC TERM
In stock:  6342 pcs
RFQ
4392M
Manufacturers:  ebm-papst Inc.
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X32MM 12VDC TERM
In stock:  4313 pcs
RFQ
43918
Manufacturers:  Lumberg Automation
Description:  RST 5-RKWT 5-228/2,5 M
In stock:  3009 pcs
RFQ
43934
Manufacturers:  Lumberg Automation
Description:  VAD 1C-4-1-228/5 M
In stock:  2201 pcs
RFQ
43914-1105
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN RECEPT 14POS 10MM F/H
In stock:  15249 pcs
RFQ
43915-1101
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN HEADER 6POS 10MM VERT TIN
In stock:  5072 pcs
RFQ
4393
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
In stock:  8582 pcs
RFQ
4392
Manufacturers:  ebm-papst Inc.
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X32MM 12VDC TERM
In stock:  6325 pcs
RFQ
43938-2101
Manufacturers:  Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description:  CONN PLUG 6POS PANEL MOUNT
In stock:  21193 pcs
RFQ